pje]e:

190381
255497
210127
190681
256617
254237
195047
252592
255089
146201
253570
229854
212971
255813
224932
181265
169942
204006
215661
185687
197241
177251
230426

NAME

Barrett, Andrea
Cain, April
Clifford, Dallas
Craig, Melissa
Freeman, Adam
Gamble, Donavan
Hagen-Meade, Edward
Hall, Adam
Harney, Amber
Harvey, Toby
Hyde, Eric
Isaacs, Jo

Jones, Tammy
Leadingham, Anthony
Lockhart, Wesley
Mattingly, Jeffrey
Mullins, Douglas
Simpson, Robert
Tinsley, Joe
Tungate, Joey
Walsh, John
Wilkerson, Eric
Williams, James

Releases - December 7, 2012

TYPE OF RELEASE

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

RELEASED FROM
Western KY Corr. Complex
Grayson County Jail
Rockcastle County Jail
Western KY Corr. Complex
Franklin County Regional Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Campbell County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Green River Corr. Complex
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Madison County Jail

Bullitt County Jail

Rowan County Jail

Green River Corr. Complex
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Kentucky State Penitentiary
Taylor County Jail

Union County Jail

Marion County Jail
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Marion County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr

HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)




